
Task Name Duration Start Finish

Site Set-up/Hoarding & enabling Works 7 days Mon 06/02/17 Tue 14/02/17

Scaffold phase 1 Gantry & bracing works 9 days Tue 07/02/17 Fri 17/02/17

Demo 10 days Wed 15/02/17 Tue 28/02/17

Groundworks, inc underpinning / drainage / new

slabs / basement blockwork/brickwork

125 days Wed 01/03/17 Tue 29/08/17

Steel frame / joistwork / blockwork / brickwork 60 days Mon 21/08/17 Mon 13/11/17

Scaffold to follow build as required 10 days Tue 29/08/17 Wed 25/10/17

Roof/Mansard frame 15 days Mon 06/11/17 Fri 24/11/17

External -

roofs/downpipes/balconies/railings/mansafe/plant

enclosure

40 days Mon 20/11/17 Tue 23/01/18

Rooflight/Windows 15 days Mon 11/12/17 Tue 09/01/18

Internal stairs/balustrade 20 days Mon 04/09/17 Tue 30/01/18

Partitions/ceilings/plastering 60 days Mon 04/12/17 Tue 06/03/18

Strike Scaffold 4 days Mon 29/01/18 Thu 01/02/18

First fix Elec 30 days Tue 02/01/18 Mon 12/02/18

First fix Plumbing 28 days Mon 15/01/18 Wed 21/02/18

Boxings/ductwork etc 16 days Mon 05/02/18 Mon 26/02/18

Tiling/stonework 30 days Mon 26/02/18 Tue 10/04/18

Internal joinery, doors 36 days Mon 26/02/18 Wed 18/04/18

Second fix Elec 20 days Mon 12/03/18 Tue 10/04/18

Second fix Plumbing 18 days Tue 03/04/18 Thu 26/04/18

Kitchens 18 days Mon 09/04/18 Wed 02/05/18

Decorating 34 days Tue 03/04/18 Mon 21/05/18

Flooring 14 days Tue 08/05/18 Fri 25/05/18

Snagging/Commisioning and handover 8 days Tue 22/05/18 Fri 01/06/18
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